

VXL Instruments Limited

CIN: L85110MH1966PLC272426

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2, Solitaire Corporate Park, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 093, Maharashtra. Tel: 91 22 2824 5210. Fax: 91 22 4287 2197. E-Mail: -cfo@vxl.net

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)				
		3 months ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	Current Financial year ended	Previous Financial Year Ended
		31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	443.69	254.70	275.84	1,357.29	778.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.51	(31.48)	(199.58)	(19.09)	(423.28)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.51	(31.48)	(199.58)	(19.09)	(103.43)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.51	(31.48)	(166.35)	(9.67)	(226.91)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	54.66	(31.48)	(166.71)	(6.52)	(227.28)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	(762.11)	(755.59)
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	(i) Basic	0.41	(0.24)	(1.25)	(0.05)	(1.71)
	(ii) Diluted	0.41	(0.24)	(1.25)	(0.05)	(1.71)

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly/Year Ended Financial Results, which have been prepared under Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS), reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

MV SHETTY
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00515711

Tilak Ventures Limited

CIN: L65910MH1980PLC023000

Regd. Office: E/109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Opp. Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai, MH- 400053

Email id: tilakfin@gmail.com, Website: www.tilakfinance.wordpress.com

(EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lakhs		
		Quarter Ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations	322.191	24.643	388.759
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	-13.673	20.083	-22.767
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-13.673	20.083	-22.767
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-29.982	32.279	-39.076
5	Total Comprehensive Income	-54.047	44.874	-63.140
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1766.600	1284.800	1766.600
7	Earning Per Share Basic	-0.0200	0.025	-0.022
	Diluted	-0.0200	0.025	-0.022

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.tilakfinance.wordpress.com

For Tilak Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Girraj Kishor Agarwal
Director
DIN: 00290959

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 26, 2022

NITCO LIMITED

Registered office: Plot No.3, Nitco House, Kanjur Village Road, Kanjurmarg (East), Mumbai - 400042. Tel No.: 022 67521555, Fax: 022 67521500, email: investor@nitco.in, Website: www.nitco.in. CIN: L26920MH1966PLC016647

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh except for earnings per share)				
		Three Months Ended		Year ended		Year ended
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021
1	Total Income	12,126.25	12,081.25	12,043.21	41,808.47	33,008.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(3,724.28)	(3,052.38)	(4,457.51)	(12,613.95)	(13,617.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(3,724.28)	(3,052.38)	(4,457.51)	(12,614.15)	(13,994.44)
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3,690.30)	(2,974.40)	(4,787.14)	(12,575.86)	(13,939.94)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per share)	7,185.90	7,185.90	7,185.90	7,185.90	7,185.90
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the last balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(27,018.32)	(14,443.26)
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized):					
(a) Basic	(5.14)	(4.14)	(6.56)	(17.50)	(18.97)	
(b) Diluted	(5.14)	(4.14)	(6.56)	(17.50)	(18.97)	

The key data relating to standalone audited financial results of Nitco Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 is as under: (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh)				
		Three Months Ended		Year ended		Year ended
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021
1	Total Income	12,051.29	12,041.34	11,941.35	41,611.89	32,767.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(3,725.06)	(3,047.99)	(3,643.21)	(12,586.85)	(12,136.08)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(3,725.06)	(3,047.99)	(3,643.21)	(12,586.85)	(12,512.59)
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3,690.86)	(2,970.01)	(3,972.84)	(12,548.36)	(12,458.09)

Note: 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on May 26, 2022 and were duly audited by the statutory auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nitco.in).

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 26, 2022

For Nitco Limited
Sd/-
Vivek Talwar
Chairman & Managing Director

JCK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CIN: L70102KA1979PLC003590

Regd Office: 309, FIRST FLOOR, WEST MINSTER BUILDING, 13 CUNNINGHAM ROAD, BENGALURU - 560 052

Email: investors@jckgroup.in, Website: www.jckgroup.in

Extract of the Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income	188.53	192.36	271.74	700.64	736.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	14.75	10.69	15.07	43.03	75.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	11.88	5.54	7.46	30.15	57.54
4	Total Comprehensive Income (OCI) for the period	-	-	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital (FV of ₹10 Each)	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67
6	EPS from Continuing Operations					
	- Basic	0.29	0.13	1.08	0.07	1.38
	- Diluted	0.29	0.13	1.08	0.07	1.38

The above is an extract to the detailed consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available in the website of the company i.e www.jckgroup.in/investors and also in Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e www.mse.in respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Krishan Kapur
Managing Director
DIN: 05183136

Date: 25.05.2022
Place: Bengaluru

PRABHAT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED

(formerly known as Prabhat Telecoms (India) Limited)

CIN: L72100MH2007PLC169551

Unit No. 402, Western Edge I, Kanakia Spaces, Western Express Highway, Borivali (East), Mumbai 400066

Tel: 022-40676000, Email ID: cs@prabhatgroup.net, Website: www.prabhatgroup.net

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	60.37	134.08	77.21	369.35	248.67	68.39	134.08	77.21	369.51	257.43		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(85.47)	(41.93)	(450.86)	(174.18)	(539.83)	(113.33)	(51.98)	(459.85)	(212.17)	(545.87)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(85.47)	(41.93)	(450.86)	(174.18)	(539.83)	(113.33)	(51.98)	(459.85)	(212.17)	(545.87)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(50.40)	(41.93)	(399.58)	(139.11)	(488.55)	(78.26)	(51.98)	(511.13)	(177.10)	(494.59)		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(50.40)	(41.93)	(399.58)	(139.11)	(488.55)	(78.26)	(51.98)	(511.13)	(177.10)	(494.59)		
6	Equity Share Capital	1,070.63	1,070.63	1,070.63	1,070.63	1,070.63	1,070.63	1,070.63	1,070.63	1,070.63	1,070.63		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	2,144.25	2,290.09	2,264.56	2,144.25	2,264.56	2,099.05	2,282.19	2,282.19	2,099.05	2,282.19		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic :	(0.47)	(0.39)	(3.73)	(1.30)	(4.56)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(4.77)	(1.65)	(4.62)		
	Diluted:	(0.47)	(0.39)	(3.73)	(1.30)	(4.56)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(4.77)	(1.65)	(4.62)		

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 Audited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.prabhatgroup.net).
2) The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) w.e.f. April 1, 2018. Accordingly, the financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with IND AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The results for the previous quarter and year have also been restated.
3) The Company has been admitted to insolvency on 10th October 2019, and is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process.

For and on behalf of Prabhat Technologies (India) Limited
Sd/-
Rajendra K. Bhuta
IRP
(Reg No.: IBB/IPA-001/IP-PO0141/2017-18/10305)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 25.05.2022



GOENKA DIAMOND AND JEWELS LIMITED

Registered Office : 401, Panchratana, M.S.B. Ka Rasta, Johari Bazar, Jaipur - 302003, Rajasthan

CIN No. : L36911RJ1990PLC005651

Tel.: 0141 2574175 Email: cs@goenkadiamonds.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	13.55	14.31	(3.26)	481.11	468.54	(0.13)	0.06	15.77	427.15	425.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(71.32)	(48.65)	(758.75)	(170.86)	(1,442.27)	(108.14)	(73.87)	(80.74)	(272.77)	(943.14)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(71.32)	(48.65)	(683.46)	(170.86)	(688.80)	(108.14)	(73.87)	(5.45)	(272.77)	(189.67)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(71.05)	(49.70)	(696.40)	(172.48)	(706.33)	(107.86)	(74.35)	(18.38)	(274.40)	(207.21)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(65.50)	(49.70)	(695.19)	(166.93)	(705.13)	(88.77)	(70.66)	(34.68)	(259.39)	(227.97)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	22,093.52	22,260.45	-	-	-	20,952.40	21,211.74
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1) Basic:	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.22)	(0.05)	(0.22)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.09)	(0.07)
	2) Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.22)	(0.05)	(0.22)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.09)	(0.07)

Notes :-

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial result filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended financial results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.goenkadiamonds.com).
2 The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April, 2017.

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 26, 2022

For Goenka Diamond And Jewels Ltd
Sd/-
Nandlal Goenka
Chairman

AVANSE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. and Corporate Office address: Fulcrum Business Centre, 001 & 002, A Wing Next to Hyatt Regency Hotel, Sahar Road Andheri (East), Mumbai- 400 099 Maharashtra



DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

You the Borrowers and the Co-borrowers, details more particularly described in table given below have availed a loan facility (ies) from Avanse Financial Services Limited ("Avanse") by mortgaging the immovable property/ies more particularly described in the table given below ("Secured Assets") and you the below mentioned stood as Borrowers and the Co-borrowers under the loan agreement executed with Avanse.

Due to continuing default in making regular repayment of the loan amount, your debt under loan account bearing Nos. MUMCE00144427, MUMCE00171721 & MUMCE00079758 was classified as Non-Performing Assets as on 11-05-2022. Avanse, being the secured creditor under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("SARFAESI Act"), and in exercise of powers conferred under S. 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, had sent a Demand Notice ("Notice") vide Registered Post with Acknowledgement Due (R.P.A.D) under Section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, to you, the Borrowers and the Co-borrowers, more particularly described in table given below, on your last known addresses available in our records, demanding the repayment of the outstanding loan amount mentioned in the Notice together with continuing interest accruing till the date of the full and final payment within 60 days of the date of the Notice, however, the envelope(s) containing the said Notice(s) to the individual Borrowers, has/have returned un-served from the correspondence addresses mentioned below. Therefore, the contents of said Notice(s) is/are being published herewith as per the Section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act read with Rule 3(1) of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 as and by way of Alternate Service upon you all. Details of the Borrowers, Co-borrowers, Secured Assets, Demand Notice, and the details of the Outstanding amount claimed/dem